GOVERNING BOARD

Elizabeth Gong-Guy, PhD..

President

Counseling and Psychological Services
University of California, Los Angeles
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1556
310.825.0768
egongguy@caps.ucla.edu

Dan Jones, Ph.D.

Past - President

Counseling & Psychological Services Center
Appalachian State University

Boone, NC 28608-2044

828.262.3180

jonesdi@appstate.edu

Charles Davidshofer, Ph.D.
Treasurer

Department of Psychology
Colorado State University

Fort Collins, CO 80523
970.980.8779
charles.davidshofer@colostate.edu

Vacant
Secretary

Jesus “Chuy” Aros, Ph.D.

WUT Counseling Services

Webster University Thailand (WUT)
143 Mu 5, Tambon Sampraya
Cha-am, Phetchburi 76120
66-032-456 161x212
arosjr@webster.ac.th

Patti J. Fleck, Ph.D.

Counseling, Disability Support & Student Wellness
Missouri University of Science and Technology

Rolla, MO 65409
573.341.4211
pfleck@mst.edu

Sharon Mitchell, Ph.D.
Counseling Services
University at Buffalo
Buffalo, NY 14261
716.645.2720
smitch@buffalo.edu

Robert A. Rando, Ph.D., ABPP
Counseling & Wellness Services
Wright State University
Dayton, OH 45435
937.775.3407
robert.rando@wright.edu

David R. Reetz, Ph.D.
Counseling Services
Aurora University
Aurora, IL 60506
630.844.5416
dreetz@aurora.edu

Micky M. Sharma, Psy.D.
Counseling and Consultation Service
The Ohio State University
Columbus, Ohio 43201-2333
614.292.5766
Sharma.369@osu.edu

David Spano, Ph.D.

Counseling Center

University of North Carolina at Charlotte
Charlotte, NC 28223-0311
704.687.0311

David.Spano@uncc.edu

Mark D. Thompson, Ph.D.
Counseling & Psychological Services
Colgate University

Hamilton, NY13346

315.228.7385
mdthompson@colgate.edu

Linda R. Wolszon, Ph.D.

Counseling, Testing& Mental Health Center
Texas Christian University

Fort Worth, TX 76129

817.257.7863

L.wolszon@tcu.edu

\Q Association for University and College
Counseling Center Directors

AUCCCD MEMBERSHIP DUES 2013-2014
For membership year July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014
Taxpayer Identification Number 35-2011039
Membership Dues $260.00 (U.S.)

(Please print clearly)

Director: Degree:
(Title, First Name, Last Name) (PhD, MS, etc.)

Licensed Credentials:
(Psychiatrist, Psychologist, Social Work, Counselor,Marriage & Family Therapist)

Center/Unit:

University:

Mailing Address:

Office Phone #:

Fax #:

Email address:

Currently on listserv:

Yes

No
School/Enroliment Size Staff Size Public/Private?
College Type: ___2Year __ 4Year __ Community __ Technical/Vocational

___ArtsCollege ___ Culinary College ___ Professional/Graduate

Please return this entire invoice with your check or credit card information so that your
payment will be properly credited.
Make checks payable to: cmcglobal

Mail to: cmcglobal
¢/o AUCCCD Membership
1101 N. Delaware Street, Suite 200
Indianapolis, IN 46202
Credit Card: Visa MasterCard AMEX

Account number:

Expiration date: CVV #:

Signature:

Name on Credit card:

My signature authorizes cmcglobal to charge my credit card for $260.00 for membership dues.

Website: www.aucccd.org
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